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Anderson, Trent, PhD Associate Professor BMS andersot@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2158 602-827-2179 602-827-2130 ABC1 428
Boehmer, Paul, PhD Department Chair, Professor BMS boehmer@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2104 602-827-2188 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 324
Coletta, Dawn, PhD Research Assistant Professor ASU dawn.coletta@asu.edu 480-965-0803 480-301-6016 480-301-9026 ASU ASU
Conway, Mandi, MD Clinical Professor Optical Sci. mconway1@yahoo.com 623-474-3937 623-363-6434 602-827-2130 Phx
Dinu, Valentin, PhD Assistant Professor ASU valentin.dinu@asu.edu 602-827-2523
Ferguson, Deveroux, PhD Assistant Professor BMS dferguson@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2491 602-827-2178 602-827-2130 ABC1 427
Fisher, Rebecca, PhD Associate Professor BMS rfisher@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2109 602-827-2438 HSEB B624
Gallitano, Amelia, MD, PhD Associate Professor BMS amelia@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2131 602-827-2134 602-827-2130 ABC1 423
Gonzales, Rayna, PhD Associate Professor BMS rjgonzal@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2143 602-827-2167 602-827-2127 ABC1 323
Gu, Jian, PhD Assistant Professor ANB-M jgu10@email.arizona.edu 602-827-5950  602-827-9115 CHNDLR/Bldg1 1372
Gustin, Kurt, PhD Associate Professor BMS kgustin@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2155 602-827-2182 602-827-2127 ABC1 328
Hale, Taben, PhD Associate Professor BMS tabenh@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2139 602-827-2185 602-827-2127 ABC1 327
Hammer, Ronald, Jr, PhD Professor BMS rhammer@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2112 602-827-2164 602-827-2130 ABC1 424
Han, Haiyong, PhD Research Assistant Professor TGen hhan@tgen.org 602-343-8739 602-926-2382 TGen Phx
Handa, Robert, PhD Professor BMS rhanda@email.arizona.edu 970-491-5388 CSU
Hastings, Karen T, MD, PhD Associate Professor BMS khasting@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2106 602-827-2150 602-827-2127 ABC1 326
Haussler, Mark, PhD Regents Professor Emeritus BMS haussler@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2100 602-827-2147 602-827-2130 ABC1 425
Herbst-Kralovetz, Melissa, PhD Associate Professor BMS mherbst1@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2247 602-827-6386 602.827-2127 ABC1 330
Hsieh, Jui-Cheng, PhD Assistant Professor BMS hsieh@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2133 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 421
Huentelman, Matthew, PhD Research Associate Professor TGen mhuentelman@tgen.org 602-343-8730 TGen
Jurutka, Peter, PhD Associate Professor ASU pjurutka@email.arizona.edu 602-543-6087 602-827-2105 602-827-2130 ABC1 425
Kim, Suwon, PhD Associate Professor BMS suwon@email.arizona.edu 602-343-8762 602-343-8762 602-343-8740 TGen 438
Kusumi, Kenro, PhD Professor ASU kenro.kusumi@asu.edu 480-727-8993 480-965-6899 ASU ASU
Lake, Douglas, PhD Associate Professor ASU Douglas.Lake@asu.edu 480-727-9579 ASU ASU
Nikulina, Ella, PhD Associate Professor BMS nikulina@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2168 602-827-2164 602-827-2130 ABC1 420
Oddo, Salvatore, PhD Associate Professor ASU oddo@asu.edu 480-727-3490 ASU ASU
O'Neill, Matthew, PhD Assistant Professor BMS matthewoneill@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2416 602-827-2438 HSEB B622
Peyman, Gholam, MD Clinical Professor Optical Sci. gpeyman1@yahoo.com 602-242-4928 623-760-7166 602-827-2130 Phx
Qiu, Shenfeng, PhD Assistant Professor BMS sqiu@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2173 602-827-2171 602-827-2130 ABC1 429
Sattler, Rita, PhD Research Associate Professor BMS Rita.Sattler@DignityHealth.org 602-827-2619
Sertil, Aparna R, PhD  Assistant Professor BMS arsertil@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2252 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 322
Sharma, Shalini, PhD Assistant Professor BMS shalinijs@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2149 602-827-8717 602-827-2127 ABC1 321
Standley, Paul, PhD Professor BMS standley@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2107 602-827-2132 602-827-2127 HSEB B558
Titelbaum, Anne, PhD Assistant Professor BMS atitelb@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2403 602-827-2403 602-827-2438 HSEB B615
Tran, Nhan L, PhD Research Assistant Professor TGen ntran@tgen.org 602-343-8771 602-343-8717 TGen Phx
Van Keuren-Jensen, Kendall, PhD Research Assistant Professor TGen kjensen@tgen.org 602-343-8792 602-343-8411 TGen Phx
Whitfield, G Kerr, PhD Assistant Professor BMS gkw@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2142 602-827-2147 602-827-2130 ABC1 426
Wu, Jie, MD, PhD Research Professor BNI Jie.Wu@DignityHealth.org 602-406-6376 602-406-3029 602-406-7172 BNI BNI
Zack, Shawn, PhD Assistant Professor BMS zack@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2410 602-827-2438 HSEB B616
Zenhausern, Frederic, PhD, MBA Professor & Center Director ANB-M fzenhaus@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2051  602-827-9115 Bldg. 1 1373
Administrative Staff 
Draper, Kathleen Accountant, Senior Finance Office kdraper@email.ariozna.edu 602-827-2157 602-827-2040 602-827-2127 ABC1 316D
Dunk, Lisa Administrative Associate BMS lisadunk@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2188 602-827-2104 602-827-2127 ABC1 316A
Gwilliam, Nancy, MPA Department Administrator BMS gwilliam@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2111 602-309-5888 602-827-2144 ABC1 329
Martinez, Anita Business Operations Specialist BMS anitam@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2177 602-827-2144 ABC1 316H
Okrina, Meghan Accountant Finance Office mokrina@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2703 602-827-2703 Bldg 3
UA Med Students/Grad Students
Awwad, Issam Medical Student/Scholarly Project Hale iawwad123@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2185 602-827-2185 602-827-2127 ABC1 331F
Batie, Shane Medical Student/Scholarly Project Whitfield sfbatie@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2147 602-827-2147 602-827-2130 ABC1 431A
Call, Tanessa Graduate Student/Research Intern Ferguson tacall1@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2178 602-827-2178 602-827-2130 ABC1 431B
Cole, Lauren Medical Student/Scholarly Project Hastings lcole1@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2150 602-827-2150 602-827-2127 ABC1 331B
Elizalde, Diana Medical Student/Scholarly Project Gallitano dianaelizalde@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2134 602-827-2134 602-827-2130 ABC1 431G
Gardner, Jameson Graduate Student/Research Intern Herbst-Kralovetz jamesongardner@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2102 602-827-6386 602-8272127 ABC1 331E
Hakes, Emelia Medical Student/Scholarly Project Hammer ehakes@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2164 602-827-2164 602-827-2130 ABC1 431H
In, Kien (Kevin) Graduate Student/Research Intern Hastings kpin@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2150 602-827-2150 602-827-2127 ABC1 331B
Johnson, Ken Medical Student/Scholarly Project Hastings kenjohnson@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2150 602-827-2150 602-827-2127 ABC1 331B
Martelly, William Graduate Student/Research Intern Sharma wmartelly@email.arizona.edu 602-827-8717 602-827-8717 602-827-2127 ABC1 331D
McMahon, Savanah Medical Student/Scholarly Project Boehmer savanahmcmahon@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2159 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 331A
Menon, Hari Medical Student/Scholarly Project Hastings hmenon@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2150 602-827-2150 602-827-2127 ABC1 331B
Meyers, Kimberly Graduate Student/Research Intern Gallitano kmeyers1@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2134 602-827-2134 602-827-2130 ABC1 431G
Raman, Puneet Medical Student/Scholarly Project Gonzales puneet.raman@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2167 602-827-2167 602-827-2127 ABC1 347
Rodriquez, Janelle Medical Student/Scholarly Project Gonzales janeller@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2167 602-827-2167 602-827-2127 ABC1 347
Rudolph, Megan Graduate Student/Research Intern Nikulina mlrudolph@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2164 602-827-2164 602-827-2130 ABC1 431H
Saini, Rimpi Medical Student/Scholarly Project Haussler rksaini@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2147 602-827-2147 602-827-2130 ABC1 431A
So, Mei Medical Student/Scholarly Project Gonzales ms16@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2167 602-827-2167 602-827-2127 ABC1 347
Techapinyawat, Rheana Medical Student/Scholarly Project Gonzales rheanat@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2167 602-827-2167 602-827-2127 ABC1 347
Van Pelt, Chad Medical Student/Scholarly Project Haussler cvanpelt@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2147 602-827-2147 602-827-2130 ABC1 431A
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Abidali, Hayder UA Associate Hale amjad.abidali@yahoo.com 602-827-2185 602-827-2185 602-827-2127 ABC1 331F
Abril, Jazmine Volunteer Sertil jazmineabril@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2159 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 331A
Ahmed, Tahmid UA Associate Hammer tahmid.ahmed57@gmail.com 602-827-2164 602-827-2164 602-827-2130 ABC1 431H
Asad, Omar UA Associate Sertil oasad@asu.edu 602-827-2159 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 331A
Atcherley, Christopher UA Associate, Research Anderson catcherl@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2179 602-827-2179 602-827-2130 ABC1 431D
Austin, Hannah UA Associate Gallitano hannahaustin@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2134 602-827-2134 602-827-2130 ABC1 431G
Aziz, Ann-Marie UA Associate Hale amjad.abidali@yahoo.com 602-827-2185 602-827-2185 602-827-2127 ABC1 331F
Azorsa, Peter Research Technician Kim pazorsa@email.arizona.edu 602-343-8740 TGen 438
Baker, James UA Associate Herbst-Kralovetz jb2278@bath.ac.uk 602-827-6386 602-827-6386 602-827-2127 ABC1 331E
Bapat, Aditi, PhD Postdoctoral Research Associate Sharma abapat@email.arizona.edu 602-827-8717 602-827-8717 602-827-2127 ABC1 331D
Barkatullah, Arhem UA Associate Gallitano arhemb@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2134 602-827-2134 602-827-2130 ABC1 431G
Bastle, Ryan UA Associate, Research Hammer rbastle@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2164 602-827-2164 602-827-2130 ABC1 431H
Bither, Ryan UA Associate Hsieh rdbither@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2159 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 331A
Brook, Lemlem UA Associate Hsieh lemlemaddisbrook@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2159 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 331A
Campbell, Janet Research Specialist Gallitano janetcampbell@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2134 602-827-2134 602-827-2130 ABC1 431G
Carotenuto (Magazu), Samantha Research Technician Ferguson smagazu@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2178 602-827-2178 602-827-2130 ABC1 431B
Charbel, Milad UA Associate Gallitano mcharbel@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2134 602-827-2134 602-827-2130 ABC1 431G
Collins, Dakota UA Associate Handa dakotahockey16@aol.com 602-827-2172 602-827-2172 602-827-2130 ABC1 431E
Cui, Yuehua UA Associate, Research Qiu cuiyuehua2000@aliyun.com 602-827-2171 602-827-2171 602-827-2130 ABC1 431C
Daniel, Dustin Research/Laboratory Assistant Sertil 602-827-2159 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 x
Dean, Hudson UA Associate Sharma hdean1@email.arizona.edu 602-827-8717 602-827-8717 602-827-2127 ABC1 331D
D'Lugos, Andrew UA Associate, Research Hale andrew.dlugos@asu.edu 602-827-2185 602-827-2185 602-827-2127 ABC1 331F
Echeverria, Jennifer UA Associate Gonzales jenniferecheverria96@yahoo.com 602-827-2167 602-827-2167 602-827-2127 ABC1 347
Erickson, Caroline UA Associate Gustin carolineerickson@asu.edu 602-827-2182 602-827-2182 602-827-2127 ABC1 331C
Frasco, Gregory UA Associate Herbst-Kralovetz gregfrasco@gmail.com 602-827-6386 602-827-6386 602-827-2127 ABC1 331E
Gao, Ming UA Associate, Research Qiu mgao101@gmail.com 602-827-2171 602-827-2171 602-827-2130 ABC1 431C
Garofalo, Evan, PhD Postdoctoral Research Associate Fisher emgarofalo@email.arizona.edu  602-827-2422 602-827-2422 602-827-2438 HSEB B620
Gomez, Adriana UA Associate Herbst-Kralovetz adrianamarie921@gmail.com 602-827-6386 602-827-6386 602-827-2127 ABC1 331E
Handa, Aaron UA Associate Handa azhanda@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2172 602-827-2172 602-827-2130 ABC1 431E
Handa, Iris UA Associate, Research Handa irish1@email.arizona.edu CSU
Hammond, Bradley, PhD Research Technician Handa hammon82@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2172 602-827-2172 602-827-2130 ABC1 431E
Harris, Dylan UA Associate Gustin choppstix96@yahoo.com 602-827-2182 602-827-2182 602-827-2127 ABC1 331C
Hemlick, Emily UA Associate, Research Herbst-Kralovetz ehelmick65@midwestern.edu 602-827-6386 602-827-6386 602-827-2127 ABC1 331E
Henderson, Rachel Research Technician Nikulina rachelhenderson@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2164 602-827-2164 602-827-2130 ABC1 431H
Herbold, Jennifer UA Associate, Research Hale jenny.herbold@yahoo.com 602-827-2185 602-827-2185 602-827-2127 ABC1 331F
Herschel, Daniel UA Associate Hammer dhersche@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2164 602-827-2164 602-827-2130 ABC1 431H
Hesterman, Jennifer UA Associate, Research Hammer jhesterman@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2164 602-827-2164 602-827-2130 ABC1 431H
Hire, Geoffrey UA Associate Herbst-Kralovetz ghire@asu.edu 602-827-6386 602-827-6386 602-827-2127 ABC1 331E
Hoebee, Shelby UA Associate Gallitano shelby.hoebee@gmail.com 602-827-2134 602-827-2134 602-827-2130 ABC1 431G
Holter, Michael UA Associate, Research Anderson mcholter@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2179 602-827-2179 602-827-2130 ABC1 431D
Jarrett, Catherine UA Associate, Research Hale catherine.jarrett1@gmail.com 602-827-2185 602-827-2185 602-827-2127 ABC1 331F
Johnson, Ross UA Associate Ferguson rjohns54@asu.edu 602-827-2178 602-827-2178 602-827-2130 ABC1 431B
Karrys, Amitis UA Associate Whitfield amitiskarrys@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2147 602-827-2147 602-827-2130 ABC1 431A
Keenen, Madeline UA Associate, Research Kim mkeenen@email.arizona.edu 602-343-8762 602-343-8762 602-343-8740 TGen 438
Keita, Nakia Research Technician Sharma nnkeita7@gmail.com 602-827-8717 602-827-8717 602-827-2127 ABC1 331D
Khokhar, Bilal UA Associate Hale bkhokhar@asu.edu 602-827-2185 602-827-2185 602-827-2127 ABC1 331F
Killeen, Zachary Research/Laboratory Aide Anderson zkilleen@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2179 602-827-2179 602-827-2130 ABC1 431D
Kim, Hee-Dae, PhD Postdoctoral Research Associate Ferguson heedaekim@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2178 602-827-2178 602-827-2130 ABC1 416L
Kingston, Amanda, PhD Postdoctoral Research Associate Fisher akingston@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2422 602-827-2422 602-827-2438 HSEB B620
Kumar, Saravana UA Associate Sertil skumar60@asu.edu 602-827-2159 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 331A
Laniewski, Pawel, PhD Postdoctoral Research Associate Herbst-Kralovetz laniewski@email.arizona.edu 602-827-6386 602-827-6386 602-827-2127 ABC1 316N
Li, George (Guohui) UA Associate, Research Qiu guohuili@asu.edu 602-827-2171 602-827-2171 602-827-2130 ABC1 431C
Ludwig, Rebecca UA Associate, Research Herbst-Kralovetz rludwig1@slu.edu 602-827-6386 602-827-6386 602-827-2127 ABC1 331E
Ma, Xiaokuang UA Associate, Research Hammer xiaokuangma@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2164 602-827-2164 602-827-2130 ABC1 431H
Maatough, Anas UA Associate Hsieh amaatoug@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2159 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 331A
Madhavpeddi, Lakshmi Research Technician Handa lmadhav@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2172 602-827-2172 602-827-2130 ABC1 431E
Magnuson, Kyle UA Associate Anderson kmagnuso@asu.edu 602-827-2179 602-827-2179 602-827-2130 ABC1 431D
Majewski, Lauren UA Associate, Research Herbst-Kralovetz LaurenMajewski07@gmail.com 602-827-6386 602-827-6386 602-827-2127 ABC1 331E
Maple, Amanda, PhD Postdoctoral Research Associate Gallitano amaple@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2125 602-827-2134 602-827-2130 ABC1 416R
Marballi, Ketan, PhD Postdoctoral Research Associate Gallitano ketanmarballi@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2125 602-827-2134 602-827-2130 ABC1 416R
McCormick, Brittney UA Associate Hale joyfulnotes@cox.net 602-827-2185 602-827-2185 602-827-2127 ABC1 331F
Meador, Lydia UA Associate, Research Hastings lrmeador@email.arizona.edu 602-827-6386 602-827-6386 ABC1 331B
Muhleisen, Alicia UA Associate, Research Herbst-Kralovetz alicia.muhleisen@gmail.com 602-827-6386 602-827-6386 602-827-2127 331E
Nichols, Joshua UA Associate, Research Anderson jnichols@salk.edu 602-463-4280
Olson, Jay UA Associate, Research Hale jolson53@midwestern.edu 602-827-2185 602-827-2185 602-827-2127 ABC1 331F
Oyarzo, Janice UA Associate, Research Anderson joyarzo@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2179 602-827-2179 602-827-2130 ABC1 431D
Oyola, Mario UA Associate, Research Handa oyola@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2172 602-827-2172 602-827-2130 ABC1 431F
Palade, Patricia UA Associate Hsieh ppalade@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2159 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 331A
Parga, Alejandro Beccera, PhD Postdoctoral Research Associate Anderson alejandrop@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2179 602-827-2179 602-827-2130 ABC1 416P

mailto:jazmineabril@email.arizona.edu
mailto:hannahaustin@email.arizona.edu
mailto:pazorsa@email.arizona.edu
mailto:jb2278@bath.ac.uk
mailto:arhemb@email.arizona.edu
mailto:hdean1@email.arizona.edu
mailto:emgarofalo@email.arizona.edu
mailto:choppstix96@yahoo.com
mailto:jenny.herbold@yahoo.com
mailto:dhersche@email.arizona.edu
mailto:rjohns54@asu.edu
mailto:nnkeita7@gmail.com
mailto:zkilleen@email.arizona.edu
mailto:akingston@email.arizona.edu
mailto:ketanmarballi@email.arizona.edu
mailto:jnichols@salk.edu


Physical Address: UA PO 245019; 425 N 5th St, Phoenix, 85004-2157 BMS Employee Directory

Changes:  ANITA MARTINEZ 602-827-2177  
Emergencies:  NANCY GWILLIAM 602-309-5888  W:\BMS\HR processes\Directory\BMS Employee Directory July 28, 2016

8/1/2016

Title Affiliation E-Mail Primary Phone Other Office 
Phone

Laboratory 
Phone Fax # Bldg. Rm #

Faculty 
Perez, Octavio UA Associate, Research Hale octaviopp8@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2185 602-827-2185 ABC1 331F
Raskin, Carren UA Associate, Research Gallitano craskin@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2134 602-827-2134 602-827-2130 ABC1 431G
Rausch, Matthew, PhD UA Associate, Research Hastings rauschm@email.arizona.edu
Rayes, Diana UA Associate Sertil dsrayes@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2159 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 331A
Reznik, Derek UA Associate Gallitano dreznik@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2134 602-827-2134 602-827-2130 ABC1 431G
Roy, Sreeja UA Associate, Research Kim sbr2@email.arizona.edu 602-343-8740 TGen 438
Royal, Charis Research/Laboratory Assistant Handa croyal@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2172 602-827-2172 602-827-2130 ABC1 431E
Sharath, Veena UA Associate, Research Sertil  veenasharath@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2159 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 331A
Shi, Samuel UA Associate, Research Gonzales samuelxshi@gmail.com 602-827-2167 602-827-2167 602-827-2127 ABC1 347
Smith, Ryan UA Associate, Research Herbst-Kralovetz ryan.j.smith@gmail.com 602-827-6386 602-827-6386 602-827-2127 ABC1 331E
Stratton, Harrison UA Associate, Research Hammer hstratto@asu.edu 602-827-2164 602-827-2164 602-827-2130 ABC1 431H
Sullivan, Brendan Research/Laboratory Assistant Gustin brendansullivan@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2182 602-827-2182 602-827-2127 ABC1 331C
Tanzosh, Eden Research/Laboratory Assistant Boehmer etanzosh@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2159 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 331A
Tat, Trinh (Trinny) UA Student Gonzales trinhtattran@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2167 602-827-2167 602-827-2127 ABC1 347
Trenschel, Alexa UA Associate Sertil atrenschel@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2159 602-827-2159 602-827-2127 ABC1 331A
Throop, Andrea, PhD UA Associate, Research Herbst-Kralovetz aradtke@email.arizona.edu 602-827-6386 602-827-6386 602-827-2127 ABC1 331E
Turk, Mari UA Associate, Research Hammer mari.turk@gmail.com 602-827-2164 602-827-2164 602-827-2130 ABC1 431H
Ullah, Humza UA Associate Hammer ullahhumza@yahoo.com 602-827-2164 602-827-2164 602-827-2130 ABC1 431H
Van Ert, Natalie UA Associate Herbst-Kralovetz natalievanert@gmail.com 602-827-6386 602-827-6386 602-827-2127 ABC1 331E
Wu, Chen Research/Laboratory Aide Anderson cwu@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2179 602-827-2179 602-827-2130 ABC1 416N
Zein, Manal, PhD UA Associate, Research P. Standley manalzein@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2132 602-827-2132 602-827-2127 ABC1 316M
Zhang, Le Assistant Scientific Investigator Qiu lezhang@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2171 602-827-2171 602-827-2130 ABC1 416M
Zhao, Xiuli UA Associate, Research Gallitano xzhao58@asu.edu 602-827-2134 602-827-2134 602-827-2130 ABC1 431G

Research Office
White, Megan Program Coordinator Research mdwhite@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2006   602-827-5090 Bldg. 1
Haussler, Carol Manager, Res. Grants & Contracts Research chaussle@email.arizona.edu 602-827-2101   602-827-5090 Bldg. 1 1156
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